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Date(s) Events and Holidays

19 July 2025 (Saturday) Commencement of class for Fall 2025

30 July (Wednesday) Last date of payment for online registration confirmation without late fine for Fall2025

03 August (Sunday) Last date of withdrawal/add/drop of courses with 100% adjustment

02 - 04 August Application for makeup examination. Spring 2025 (Final)

04 - 10 August Registration with late fine of Tk. I 00/- per day

10 - 12 August Makeup examination, Spring 2025 (Final)

1\ - l1 August Registration with late fine of Tk. 5000/-

16 August (Saturday) JonmustomilHoliday)

20 August (Wednesday) Akheri Chahar Somba* (University Holiday)

23 August (Saturday) Submission of makeup exatninatiotr result, Spring 2025 (Final)

31 August (Sunday) Last date of collectiolt of adntit card with payment 50% of tuition fees

03 - 17 September Mid-Term Examination

05 September (Friday) E i d- e - Mil adunno b i* (Holiday)

01 - 02 October Durga Puja (Iloliday)

04 October (Saturday) F at eha- i- Yaj daham* (Holid ay)

26 November (Wednesday) Last date of collection of admit card with full payrnent

0I - I7 December Final Examination

16 December (Tuesday) Victory Day (Holiday)

24 December 2025 (Wed.) Last date of submission of result of Fall 2025 (online, hardcopy with answer scripts)

25 December (Thursday) Christmas Day (Holiday)

2J Dec'25 - 03 Jan. 2026 Semester end vacation

04 January 2026 (Sunday) Publication of result of Fall 2025

04 January 2026 (Sunday) Commencement of class for Spring2026

l0 - 12 January 2026 Applicati on for makeup exam ination, F all 2025 ( Final)

18 - 20 January 2026 Makeup examination, F all 2025 (Final)

Academic Calen dar-2025
B. Pharm & LL.B.

Fall 2025 (July - December)

TotalnLrmber of days of classes 82 Total number of weeks of classes 16.4

Total working days 1 I 0 Total working weeks 22

*Subject to the appearance ofthe moon
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